

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — FDR					
Name of work — Pokhara to Sengaur					
Agency — Departmental					
Authority — Executive Engineer, RWD					
Work Division Naykathaganj					
Division — Naykathaganj					
Block — Naykathaganj					
Dist. — West Champaran					

RECORD ENTRY

1) const. of embankment with
 material obtained from
 roadway cutting — do all comp.

$$1 \times 40 \times \frac{(2.0+2.5+3.0)}{3} \times \frac{(1.5+2.0)}{2} = 175.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 30 \times \frac{(1.0+1.2)}{2} \times \frac{(1.0+1.3+1.5)}{3} = 41.80 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 15 \times \frac{(1.5+2.0+2.5)}{3} \times \frac{(0.90+0.70+0.30)}{3} = 57.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 20 \times \frac{(1.5+1.8)}{2} \times \frac{(0.60+0.30)}{2} = 44.55 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 10 \times \frac{(1+1.25+1.5)}{3} \times \frac{(0.75+1.0)}{2} = 32.813 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

$$= 351.16 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of work</u>					
1) Const. of embankment with material obtained - do all comp.					
351.16 m ³ QVTMB P-①					
228.38 m ³ QVTMB P-②					
579.54 m ³ @ Rs. 25.32/m ³ = Rs. 14674.00					
2) Placing Tractor at loading point - do all comp.					
351.16 m ³ QVTMB P-②					
228.38 m ³ QVTMB P-③					

579.54 m ³ @ Rs. 450.77/m ³ = Rs. 261240.00					
3) Laying brick bats on prepared Soil Surface - do - all comp.					
276.525 m ³ QVTMB P-③					
144.75 m ³ QVTMB P-⑤					
421.275 m ³ @ Rs. 1703.77/m ³ = Rs. 717757.00					
4) Laying Thana metal on prepared Soil Surface - do - all comp.					
140.75 m ³ QVTMB P-④					
@ Rs. 2106.67/m ³ = Rs. 296513.00					
C.O. = Rs. 12,90,184.00					

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. = Rs.	1290184.00	
Add GST 12%			= Rs.	154822.00	
Add L.C.S 1%			= Rs.	12902.00	
Add S.Fee			= Rs.	62215.00	
			= Rs.	1520124.00	
<i>Bhuvan</i> 08/10/2020 J.E. <i>[Signature]</i> 15/10/2020 A-E					
<i>[Signature]</i> कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल नरकटियागंज					